
To 
From:a 

ifie 

Sent: 
Subject: Re: Thank youillim 

Sun 4/12/2015 11:39:33 PM 

Hi Lesley! 
my pleasure , it was fun . and i love it 

nothing much since he left to the island . 
he didn't meet mort zuckerman, 
and he needs to reschedule his haircut w patrick 

Mon. April 13, 2015 LSJ 
Reminder Tribeca Ball at the NY Academy of Art April 13 

6:00pm Hasty Pudding Gala Reception at the Plaza Hotel 
7:00pm Dinner 
Table for 10 

=M,=, Karyna, MR, 
Roomate? +1 ? 

Tues. April 14, 2015 LSJ 

Wed. April 15, 2015 LSJ : 
Reminder : PB outdoor fur. Delivery 

Thurs. April 16, 2015 LSJ 
Fri. April 17, 2015 LSJ 
Reminder: ' -
Reminder (can 
she make this?) 

Sat. April 18, 2015 LSJ 
Sun. April 19, 2015 LSJ 
Mon. April 20, 2015 LSJ 
Tues. April 21, 2015 LSJ-NY 
Reminder to buy all new food - bakery ingredients for the maffins ( In Paris it 
has expired ) 

Wed. April 22, 2015 NY 
Thurs. April 24, 2015 NY- Marrakesh (??) 
Fri. April 25, 2015 Marrakesh (??) 
Sat. April 26, 2015 Marrakesh-Paris 
Reminder Simon Ghraichy in NY April 26-May 4 
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Sun. April 27, 2015 Paris 
Mon. April 28, 2015 Paris 
Tues. April 29, 2015 
Wed. April 30, 2015 

On Sunday, April 12, 2015 7:35 PM, Lesley Groff < wrote: 

!! Wanted to thank you so much for stepping in for me last week!! I hope all went 
well...please give me any updates I should know ...any reminders...or anything you 
think i should know! 

Thanks so much, 
Lesley 
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